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76.307.523-0   SERVICIOS PUBLICITARIOS ACOLOR LIMITADA 124 2-125 2153102 PROYECTOS 499.800 499.800,00 21-660 07-02-2018 26-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.943.080-6   LIBRERIA ATLANTIK LIMITADA 22038 2-128 2152204 MATERIALES DE USO O CONSUMO 37.414 37.414,00 21-641 07-02-2018 24-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

5.135.505-9    MARIA ELENA SAAVEDRA CONCHA 1578 2-130 2152206 MANTENIMIENTO Y REPARACIONES 300.000 300.000,00 21-404 07-02-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.169.668-8   SOC. MULTIESPACIOS HG LTDA. 135 2-200 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 205.870 205.870,00 21-411 19-02-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.516.083-9   REINALDO ROZAS SILVA Y COMPAÑIA LTDA 361 2-202 2152207 PUBLICIDAD Y DIFUSION 199.968 199.968,00 21-403 19-02-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.781.730-4   COM NORFI LTDA 480 2-207 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 245.973 245.973,00 21-413 19-02-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.181.660-8   PUBLICIDAD DPIMPRESS LTDA. 29044 2-208 2152207 PUBLICIDAD Y DIFUSION 278.737 278.737,00 21-409 19-02-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

4.999.358-7    HERMELO SEGUNDO ARRIAGADA FIGUEROA 1084 2-216 2152207 PUBLICIDAD Y DIFUSION 141.015 141.015,00 21-546 19-02-2018 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

5.197.702-5    KATYA ROSA AMAR ABUGARADE 728 2-218 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 139.400 139.400,00 21-547 19-02-2018 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.420.863-3   COMERCIALIZADORA NEUMACLICK SPA 3158 2-219 2152203 COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICANTES 855.301 855.301,00 21-406 19-02-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.181.660-8   PUBLICIDAD DPIMPRESS LTDA. 29136 2-226 2152207 PUBLICIDAD Y DIFUSION 146.167 146.167,00 21-643 19-02-2018 24-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.169.668-8   SOC. MULTIESPACIOS HG LTDA. 136 2-245 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 113.645 113.645,00 21-410 26-02-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.781.730-4   COM NORFI LTDA 497 2-246 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 208.131 208.131,00 21-543 26-02-2018 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

5.197.702-5    KATYA ROSA AMAR ABUGARADE 750 2-247 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 148.920 148.920,00 21-547 26-02-2018 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.781.730-4   COM NORFI LTDA 490 2-248 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 75.684 75.684,00 21-412 26-02-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.781.730-4   COM NORFI LTDA 487 2-255 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 94.605 94.605,00 21-543 26-02-2018 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.074.237-6   SOCIEDAD FERRETERA VERGARA Y VERGARA LTDA. 1161 2-261 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 4.119.780 4.119.780,00 21-531 26-02-2018 10-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.516.083-9   REINALDO ROZAS SILVA Y COMPAÑIA LTDA 381 2-262 2152207 PUBLICIDAD Y DIFUSION 149.940 149.940,00 21-403 26-02-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.169.668-8   SOC. MULTIESPACIOS HG LTDA. 138 2-264 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 191.590 191.590,00 21-544 26-02-2018 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.169.668-8   SOC. MULTIESPACIOS HG LTDA. 140 2-265 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 64.558 64.558,00 21-575 26-02-2018 13-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.169.668-8   SOC. MULTIESPACIOS HG LTDA. 141 2-266 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 27.370 27.370,00 21-544 26-02-2018 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.564.940-4   DIARIO EL SUR S.A. 121490 2-267 2152208 SERVICIOS GENERALES 83.880 83.880,00 21-395 26-02-2018 02-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.181.660-8   PUBLICIDAD DPIMPRESS LTDA. 29387 2-328 2152207 PUBLICIDAD Y DIFUSION 343.322 343.322,00 21-408 05-03-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.428.497-6   Mis Productos SpA 1481 2-334 2153102 PROYECTOS 546.638 546.638,00 21-644 05-03-2018 24-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.596.570-5   CARLOS ALBERTO PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA 32625 2-354 2152906 EQUIPOS INFORMATICOS 126.086 126.086,00 21-645 05-03-2018 24-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.294.620-3   COMERCIAL EL MANZANO LIMITADA 7761 2-363 2152201 ALIMENTOS Y BEBIDAS 34.689 34.689,00 21-548 05-03-2018 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.294.620-3   COMERCIAL EL MANZANO LIMITADA 7766 2-364 2152201 ALIMENTOS Y BEBIDAS 78.516 78.516,00 21-393 05-03-2018 02-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

77.195.450-2   MUÑOZ Y CARRASCO LTDA. 304 2-390 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 124.950 124.950,00 21-528 19-03-2018 10-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

96.516.560-6   BIO BIO COMUNICACIONES S. A. 44785 2-391 2152207 PUBLICIDAD Y DIFUSION 469.872 469.872,00 21-390 19-03-2018 02-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

86.519.000-K   MARITANO Y EBENSPERGER LTDA. 46019 2-397 2152206 MANTENIMIENTO Y REPARACIONES 475.811 475.811,00 21-405 22-03-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

96.775.870-1   WEI CHILE S.A. 586634 2-398 2152906 EQUIPOS INFORMATICOS 60.008 60.008,00 21-622 22-03-2018 23-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.698.541-6   INVERSIONES BEMAR SPA 64 2-399 2153102 PROYECTOS 2.213.400 2.213.400,00 21-628 22-03-2018 23-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

81.771.100-6   HUMBERTO GARETTO E HIJOS LTDA. 37513 2-400 2152204 MATERIALES DE USO O CONSUMO 99.691 99.691,00 21-407 22-03-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.267.698-2   EMPRESA CONSTANZA SPA 344 2-403 2152204 MATERIALES DE USO O CONSUMO 1.120.980 1.120.980,00 21-659 22-03-2018 26-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.023.530-K   INFO-UPDATE LIMITADA 8458 2-405 2152208 SERVICIOS GENERALES 166.600 166.600,00 21-542 22-03-2018 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

10.585.944-9   FRANCISCO VIVANCO GUTIERREZ. 161 2-406 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 200.000 200.000,00 21-530 22-03-2018 10-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.680.568-K   PRAGMMA IS SPA 13 2-410 2152208 SERVICIOS GENERALES 19.031.815 19.031.815,00 21-402 28-03-2018 03-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.146.268-7   IMPORTADORA TECHNOLOGY CENTER LTDA. 277 2-411 2152208 SERVICIOS GENERALES 4.879.000 4.879.000,00 21-391 29-03-2018 02-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

50.071.640-1   FRANCO FABBRI LANDI Y OTROS 5605 2-45 2153407 DEUDA FLOTANTE 1.656.255 1.656.255,00 21-670 01-01-2018 27-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

88.270.200-6   FARMACIA VETERINARIA LAHUEN LTDA. 6540 2-47 2153407 DEUDA FLOTANTE 395.968 395.968,00 21-549 01-01-2018 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

96.947.980-K   IMPORTADORA PANAMA S.A. 6044 2-49 2153407 DEUDA FLOTANTE 826.799 826.799,00 21-661 01-01-2018 27-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

96.947.980-K   IMPORTADORA PANAMA S.A. 6045 2-50 2153407 DEUDA FLOTANTE 972.259 972.259,00 21-661 01-01-2018 27-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.299.358-9   SERVICIOS INTEGRADOS SIDAPT LIMITADA 10527 2-502 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 1.062.612 1.062.612,00 04-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

96.556.940-5   PROVEEDOR INTEGRAL PRISA S.A. 10022420 2-503 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 515.365 515.365,00 04-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.074.237-6   SOCIEDAD FERRETERA VERGARA Y VERGARA LTDA. 1288 2-504 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 483.616 483.616,00 04-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.368.707-4   BIO AMBIENTAL LTDA 132 2-557 2152209 ARRIENDOS 261.800 261.800,00 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.426.528-9   COMERCIAL TODOPRODUCTO SPA 1078 2-558 2153102 PROYECTOS 1.040.931 1.040.931,00 11-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

8.636.080-2    DORIS SANCHEZ OLATE 41 2-594 2152201 ALIMENTOS Y BEBIDAS 380.800 380.800,00 17-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.074.237-6   SOCIEDAD FERRETERA VERGARA Y VERGARA LTDA. 1401 2-601 2152204 MATERIALES DE USO O CONSUMO 569.772 569.772,00 18-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

86.519.000-K   MARITANO Y EBENSPERGER LTDA. 47179 2-602 2152206 MANTENIMIENTO Y REPARACIONES 729.994 729.994,00 18-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

77.688.620-3   SOC CONSTRUCTORA AMACO LIMITADA 32625 2-622 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 70.805 70.805,00 19-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.464.822-6   ERIC HIDALGO GUZMAN, SERVICIOS DE REFRIGERACIÓN EM 350 2-635 2152905 MAQUINARIAS Y EQUIPOS 380.000 380.000,00 23-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.294.620-3   COMERCIAL EL MANZANO LIMITADA 7942 2-636 2152204 MATERIALES DE USO O CONSUMO 19.992 19.992,00 23-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.169.668-8   SOC. MULTIESPACIOS HG LTDA. 150 2-637 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 98.770 98.770,00 23-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.294.620-3   COMERCIAL EL MANZANO LIMITADA 7927 2-638 2152201 ALIMENTOS Y BEBIDAS 299.066 299.066,00 23-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.169.668-8   SOC. MULTIESPACIOS HG LTDA. 148 2-639 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 189.210 189.210,00 23-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.169.668-8   SOC. MULTIESPACIOS HG LTDA. 129 2-64 2153407 DEUDA FLOTANTE 565.250 565.250,00 21-574 01-01-2018 13-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.297.487-8   SERV. INTEGRALES DE APLICACIONES TECNOLOGICAS LTDA 4962 2-640 2152206 MANTENIMIENTO Y REPARACIONES 190.400 190.400,00 23-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.074.237-6   SOCIEDAD FERRETERA VERGARA Y VERGARA LTDA. 1399 2-641 2153102 PROYECTOS 2.050.917 2.050.917,00 23-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.294.620-3   COMERCIAL EL MANZANO LIMITADA 7741 2-642 2152201 ALIMENTOS Y BEBIDAS 299.880 299.880,00 23-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

13.128.907-3   JORGE ALEJANDRO ARREGUI LAGOS 1181 2-645 2153102 PROYECTOS 1.285.200 1.285.200,00 24-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

77.195.450-2   MUÑOZ Y CARRASCO LTDA. 339 2-646 2152207 PUBLICIDAD Y DIFUSION 376.040 376.040,00 24-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.294.620-3   COMERCIAL EL MANZANO LIMITADA 7848 2-649 2152204 MATERIALES DE USO O CONSUMO 43.435 43.435,00 24-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.074.237-6   SOCIEDAD FERRETERA VERGARA Y VERGARA LTDA. 1368 2-650 2152204 MATERIALES DE USO O CONSUMO 146.227 146.227,00 24-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.074.237-6   SOCIEDAD FERRETERA VERGARA Y VERGARA LTDA. 1371 2-651 2152204 MATERIALES DE USO O CONSUMO 141.812 141.812,00 24-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.294.620-3   COMERCIAL EL MANZANO LIMITADA 7788 2-654 2152201 ALIMENTOS Y BEBIDAS 285.600 285.600,00 25-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

4.999.358-7    HERMELO SEGUNDO ARRIAGADA FIGUEROA 1147 2-655 2152207 PUBLICIDAD Y DIFUSION 74.375 74.375,00 25-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

77.688.620-3   SOC CONSTRUCTORA AMACO LIMITADA 23176 2-656 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 2.053.345 2.053.345,00 25-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

96.516.560-6   BIO BIO COMUNICACIONES S. A. 44649 2-657 2152207 PUBLICIDAD Y DIFUSION 500.000 500.000,00 25-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.295.593-8   SOCIEDAD DE CONSTRUCCIÓNES Y SEGURIDAD VIAL LTDA 274 2-658 2152208 SERVICIOS GENERALES 685.000 685.000,00 25-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.691.939-1   PRISMMA AM SPA 14 2-659 2152208 SERVICIOS GENERALES 9.900.863 9.900.863,00 25-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.596.570-5   CARLOS ALBERTO PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS LTDA 33354 2-660 2152204 MATERIALES DE USO O CONSUMO 58.154 58.154,00 26-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

4.999.358-7    HERMELO SEGUNDO ARRIAGADA FIGUEROA 1159 2-662 2152207 PUBLICIDAD Y DIFUSION 126.140 126.140,00 27-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

96.779.080-K   IFX NETWORKS CHILE S.A. 1141486 2-663 2152205 SERVICIOS BASICOS 953.203 953.203,00 27-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

76.042.662-8   SERVICIOS CLINICOS NEUROPSIQUIATRICOS Y GERIATRICO 8 2-665 2152401 AL SECTOR PRIVADO 654.813 654.813,00 27-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

96.689.310-9   TRANSBANK S.A. 24334165 2-666 2152212 OTROS GASTOS EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS DE CONSUMO 289.375 289.375,00 27-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

96.689.310-9   TRANSBANK S.A. 24684318 2-667 2152212 OTROS GASTOS EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS DE CONSUMO 235.268 235268 27-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

96.689.310-9   TRANSBANK S.A. 24687388 2-668 2152212 OTROS GASTOS EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS DE CONSUMO 243.425 243425 27-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

96.689.310-9   TRANSBANK S.A. 24455811 2-669 2152212 OTROS GASTOS EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS DE CONSUMO 257.310 257310 27-04-2018 FACTURA ELECTRONICA

69.669.172

INFORME PASIVOS


